

x

C.A.No. 7533 OF 1995

ITEM No.MM-1

Court No. 3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 6 in
Civil Appeal No.7533/1995
(From the judgement and order dated 13/01/1995 in OP 16/91
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

SKIPPER TOWER (P) LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SKIPPER BHAWAN FLAT BUYERS ASSON Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for clarification/modification of court's order)
(With Office Report)

Date : 06/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr.R.M. Patnaik, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Respondent-In-Person

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Adjourned.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master

[Stated to be listed in AL/1700 item 51]